USD 2873
The XRS 20 Bioreactor System is a new
single-use bioreactor system with unique agitation
and control properties designed for the cultivation
of mammalian cells in suspension culture under
controlled conditions and suitable for applications
ranging from general life sciences research to seed
train operations and full GMP production at the 2 to

The Single-Use Solut ion
™
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
XRS 20 Bioreactor System XRS20BR
XRS 20 Bioreactor System Validation Package IQ/OQ Documentation Package XRS20IQOQ
XRS 20 Bioreactor System Installation Kit XRS20REGTREE
Allegro XRS 20 Biocontainer (with User-Fit pH Sensor Probe) Pack of 4 each 609-40A
Allegro XRS 20 Biocontainer Accessories
20 Liter, 2D Biocontainer bag with integrated sterilizing filter, Male CPC Connector, gamma irradiated 509-2297
5 Liter, 2D Biocontainer with integrated sterilizing filter, Male Luer Connector, gamma irradiated 509-2296
1 Liter, 2D Biocontainer with integrated sterilizing filter, Male Luer Connector, gamma irradiated 509-2295
500 mL, 2D Biocontainer with integrated sterilizing filter, Male Luer Connector, gamma irradiated 509-2294
“Y” linker, with 2 Female Luer Connections, 1 Male Luer Connector, gamma irradiated 509-0283
Spare Fiber Optic Cables XRS20FOCAB